
2023 Gymnastics 
state champions of pennsylvania 

level Xcel  

Isabella Albers
Lilly Snyder

Keira Abele
Clare Stinchon

Alaina Kennedy
Tyanne Torbert

Kennedy Braddock
Sierra Dickert

Talia McCloskey
Meghan Kreider
Lindsay Barber

Liliana Dague
Mariana Chatzky
Addison White

Anneliese Varrati
Jayda Chaga

Kira Stoddard
Jaxsen Fox

Leanni Miller-Allen
Catence Taylor
Karlei Ogden
Avery Vitron
Chelsea Guss
G Sciarrino

Taylor Langley
Alorayh Hervey
Alexandra Feller
Olivia Kadryna

Isabella Albers
Amelia Coppola

Keira Abele
Karis August

Noemi Wanaselja
Hailey Brockett

Paige Jodon
Fiona Malfara

Ella Choi
Megan Troxel

Emersyn Ohm
Hallie Stone

Amanda McConney
Gavi Bratis

Kendall Imhoff
Kira Stoddard
Kali O’Lare

Molly Kwiatkowski
Leah Maiolo
Karlei Ogden
Kya Young

Madelyn Rismiller
Megan Clough
Bella Ippolito
Fania Stube

Eliana Curcio
Jillian Zulka
Jacey Szarek
Emma King

Kiersten Effrece
Lilly Snyder

Keira Abele
Alaina Kennedy
Alayna Stawovy

Kennedy Braddock
Katelyn Sabol

Talia McCloskey
Anna Howlett
Sarah Uhlman

Emersyn Ohm
Carley Sacharian
Addison White
Quinn Tatterson
Kendall Imhoff
Zoe Marshall
Elianna Olsen
Catence Taylor
Shayla Franklin
Sierra Shearer
Lanie Burns
Avery Vitron

Marina Breininger
Ella White

Taylor Smallwood
Brylyn Curfman
Cherokee Gudio

Kiko Niu

Isabella Albers
Lilly Snyde

Keira Abele
Karis August

Tyanne Torbert
Kennedy Braddock

Katelyn Sabol
Talia McCloskey
Grace McNamara
Kala VanDeMark

Emersyn Ohm
Mariana Chatzky
Quinn Tatterson

Roz Moser
Zoe Marshall

Irelyn Rounsville
Catence Taylor
Karlei Ogden
Mallorie Giori
Katie Tebbets

Ella White
Lainey Young

Aubrey Swanson
Madeline Leach

Maddy Jesky
Julia Reid

vault Bars Beam floor all around

Elizabeth Flint
Meghan Dunlap

Keira Abele
Evelina Sventek
Sophie Armandi
Tyanne Torbert
Ronny Grimes
Katelyn Sabol

Talia McCloskey
Anna Howlett
Sarah Uhlman

Payson Bortz
Mariana Chatzky
Quinn Tatterson
Braylee Gilson
Ellah Rowlin

Irelyn Rounsville
Leanni Miller-Allen

Brooke Bittner
Leah Maiolo

Lillyana DeMartino
Mallorie Giori

Emanuela Cacciavillani
Mallory Ahlborn
Megan Clough

Alexandria Hankins
Julianna Deutsch
Madeline Leach
Alexandra Feller
Ashley Oswald
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